TITLE NO.

T-4572

T-4570

T-4569

T-24069

LOT NO. & BRGY.

Lot No. 110

Plan F-(V-4) 1055-D

Plan F(V-4) 1056-D

Lot No. 9053-B

MUNICIPALITY

Sibalom
San Remigio
San Remigio

Sibalom

PROVINCE

Antique

Antique

Antique

Antique

LOT AREA (SQM)

24,310.00

236,535.00

239,204.00

292,097.00

PREVIOUS SELLING PRICE

851,000.00

7,096,000.00

7,176,000.00

4,089,000.00



